
Cleary () -vs- Lawrence Tech ()
10/7/2022 at Farmington Hls, Mich

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/7/2022
Start: 7:00 pm
Time: 2:17
Location: Farmington Hls, Mich

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Cleary 1 1 0 2
Lawrence Tech 1 1 2 4

CLM: Jonny Gardiner (2)
LTM: Brendan Preiss (1); Cole Therrien (1); Liam Bland (1); Patrick
McGowan (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CLM LTM
1st 14:59 LTM Liam Bland John Horn, Maximus Nguyen PP 0 1
1st 09:39 CLM Jonny Gardiner Dalton Cummings, Ben Gledhow EV 1 1
2nd 12:16 CLM Jonny Gardiner Ben Gledhow, Colby Krupp PP 2 1
2nd 11:49 LTM Cole Therrien James Jentz, John Horn PP 2 2
3rd 14:55 LTM Patrick McGowan Brendan Preiss, Jacob Stawinski EV 2 3
3rd 03:25 LTM Brendan Preiss Keegan Rundle, Patrick McGowan EV 2 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CLM Brendyn Galloner 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 15:56 PP
1st LTM Cole Therrien 02:00 SLASHING 09:03 PP
1st LTM James Jentz 02:00 SLASHING 01:28 PP
1st LTM James Jentz 05:00 CONTACT TO THE HEAD 01:28 PP
2nd CLM Zack Wiener 02:00 HOOKING 16:53 PP
2nd CLM Cam Thomas 02:00 BOARDING 12:44 PP
2nd CLM Brendyn Galloner 02:00 ELBOWING 09:21
2nd LTM Dominic Hollister 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 09:21
2nd LTM Ian Kuntz 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE 07:54 PP
2nd LTM Dominic Hollister 02:00 ROUGHING 01:55
2nd CLM Jonny Gardiner 02:00 ROUGHING 01:55
2nd CLM Zack Wiener 02:00 ROUGHING 01:21
2nd LTM Eric Podgorny 02:00 ROUGHING 01:21
2nd LTM Justin Hubenschmidt 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 00:29 PP
3rd LTM George French 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 17:06 PP
3rd CLM Zack Wiener 02:00 ROUGHING 13:54
3rd CLM Ben Gledhow 10:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 13:54
3rd LTM Brendan Preiss 02:00 KNEEING 07:43 PP
3rd CLM Cam Thomas 05:00 HITTING FROM BEHIND 00:18 PP
3rd CLM Dalton Cummings 02:00 ROUGHING 00:18
3rd LTM Keegan Rundle 02:00 ROUGHING 00:18
3rd LTM Spencer Krul 10:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 00:00



Individual
Cleary 2

Lawrence Tech 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Zack Wiener 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
3 Joe Heinzelman 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 6 Wes Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Devon Campbell 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 13 Dalton Cummings 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Matt Elgart 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 16 Colby Krupp 0 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Zach Perry 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 19 Jonny Gardiner 2 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
22 Marc Alexander 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Brendyn Galloner 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
24 Levi Herauf 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 29 Koby Kebbe 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Cam Thomas 0 0 0 0 - 2-7 0
61 Justin Reddy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Aden Michael 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Derry MacBeth 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 91 Ben Gledhow 0 2 0 0 - 1-10 0
TM Team 0 0 41 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 43 0 0-0 10-31 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Garrett Sample 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 3 Kaden Hemme 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Eric Podgorny 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Dylan Magdich 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Ian Kuntz 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Brendan Preiss 1 1 1 0 - 1-2 0
13 George French 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Nicholas Ceccarini 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Maximus Nguyen 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Keegan Rundle 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 19 James Jentz 0 1 0 0 - 2-7 0
20 Justin Hubenschmidt 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 21 Cole Therrien 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
22 Liam Bland 1 0 1 0 - - 0
23 Patrick McGowan 1 1 1 0 - - 0

RW 24 John Horn 0 2 0 0 - - 0
25 Jacob Stawinski 0 1 0 0 - - 0
26 Joshua Hixon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Dominic Hollister 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

G 30 Spencer Krul 0 0 0 0 - 1-10 0
TM Team 0 0 25 0 - - 0

Totals 4 8 29 0 0-0 12-35 0

Cleary Goalkeeping Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

Cleary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Koby Kebbe L 60:00 4 0 25

Totals 4 0 25

Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Spencer Krul W 60:00 2 0 41

Totals 2 0 41

Cleary Faceoffs Lawrence Tech Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


